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

LARGE 7-ROOM HOMB with

fuest house In rw»r. 3 baths 
 Inked fenced yard. Land- 

s<-npe<l. I>ble. garage. 2 block* 
from whopping center at Haw­ 
thorne and 10.1 In Walteria. 
Pi-leu $1/S,2,SO with only $2OOO 
down. $10O monthly payments. 
A dandy for a large family or 
income.

3-RBDROOM GT RESALE  Bath 
and a half. S«<rvirc porch, fire­ 
place, garbage disposal, dish­ 
washer, large fenced yard 
Hoiuw Is 2 years old. $13.A.V 
total price. $2200 down and 
$7fi a month including taxes 
and insurance. Located at 
1RR12 Yukon.

THERESA DENTON
Realtor

1319 Crenshaw Blvd. 
FA. 8-1776

ROY SHAW
Real Estate & Insurance

LFJT TOUR TBNANTS PAT

FOR THIJSB FINK INCOME

PROPERTIES

.OM1TA BLVD. New IS-unit 
.Exceptionally well located. 
Hardwood floors. automatic 
washer in laundry room. Po­ 
tential income $335 per month. 
Priced very reasonably at 
$27.000.

BELLB PORTE AVE. New 4- 
unit. Located on lartte C-2 
corner lot. Only 4 months old. 
Gross income $262.50 per mo. 
Ample room for additional 
commercial hulldinxs. Owner 
wiP now sell for $23.00 with 
very reasonable down.

BKLLE PORT AVE ALMOST 
NEW DUPLEX. $14.760. Very 
nice. Groaa income $160 a mo. 
on lease.

WILMINGTON -- 2 2-bedroom 
homes on 1 lot. Full price 
$7500 with $3000 down and 
payments $40 per month. 
Potential income JllftO per mo. 
This is well worth Investigat­ 
ing:.

2-BEDROOM HOME in Lo­ 
mita. Hss everything includ­ 
ing patio with fireplace. 
Priced right for quick sale.

VERT FINE 50x100 ft. I,evel 
R-S lot. Located 2 blocks from 
npw super market to be erect­ 
ed soon. $3750 full price.

25318 BELLE PORTE AVE. 
HARBOR CITT

Business phone DA. 6-3481 
Residence phone TE. 2-6682

HOME OF SHAW 
REAL ESTATE SCHOOL

BY OWNER
Very pretty 3-bdrm. home. 

Double g a r a g e. workshop, 
fenced. Full price $98SO.

Name your terrm. 
FR. 4-1795

ZONED FOR BUSINESS 

Downtown Torranc*

2 homes. 1-bedroom and 2-bed­ 
room, 40x140 to alley. Want 
offer. OWTMM- anxious.

JEWELL VAN DOREN
1318 High land-Manhattan 

FR 4-3801

Bvea. FR 9-3853 or FR 2-M97

BY OWNER
2-bedroom home, large cor­ 

ner lot, fenced. Room to 
build on Andreo Ave. 
frontage. Double garag*. 
$8950 full price. Terrm. 
Owner. 
1962 W. 222nd St.. Torranc*

BY OWNER   4-bedroom, bath 
and >,*. 9 months old. $MK) 
down. NK. 8-5111

ATTENTION 
BUILDERS!

14 Inls all* in one convenient. 
Lomita livation (Kshelman 
Ave.). $'JOOO per lot. 
DA. 8-4703 or TE. 3-461«

OPEN HOUSE
SATURDAY & SUNDAY

I TO 5
5-ROOM HOUSE. 170 B. 218th 
ST.. TORRANCE. $8750- $1380 
DOWN. ASK FOR CARL. 
PL. R-W62 PL. 3-7262

$695 DOWN
VETS OR NON-VETS

3-Brdrooni custom built homes. 
*k block to «cho«l

Full Price only $10,495

These home* have hardwood 
floors, tile, disposal, garages, 
and all Improvements in and 
paid for. Lawns, ahrubs. Im­ 
mediate possession.

On Esholman, 2 blocks South 
of Pacific Coast Highway.

OS H-01RR OR R-360i! 
Evenings, DA

FOR SALE
By Private Party

Local business. Income 
Property. 215 feet right 
downtown Torrance bringing 
$350 per month. NOW 
$39,500 FOR OUICK SALE 

$15,000 DOWN

Phone Mr. Morgan 
FA. 8-3142

• LOTS FOR SALE «• 
Bus. & Res.)

Nrf^J*t«^S-l^^^w^^^rf^^^^^«ii-S*^^^W-V^fc--V>S^N^^^N_-^*-

1 CORNER R-2 LOT 50x138. 
All paved. Has alley. Sewera 
naid. Also 50x160 R-l lot. 
Sewera paid. FA. 8-4337

4 LOTS *
}3000 RACK 
FA. 8-2.WO

• IND. PROPERTIES M

FOPTRENT 
Modern New Building

M-l zone. Uiral for office*. 
shops, storage or working apace. 
from «00 to 4000 sq ft 1837 to 
1841 Torrance Blvd. $40 up.

Kxeninjis FR. 
Days DA. 4-4303

• FURNISHED APTS. 70 
FOR RENT

NKWLY decorated 1-bedroom 
apnt-fncnt near Dcuala*. 
Adults FA. 8-1049 FR S-.aSO


